Title

Style Number
w

L

H

Surface
Weight

Vendome Bench
958U

16

40

22

Hammered

33 lbs

IRONWARE

Info

COM 4 yards with no print, direction or repeat. COM for fabric with
repeat or patterns need to be advised by Ironware. All fabric must be
backed before sending to Ironware. Any fabric not suitable for
upholstery use will be returned to the client.

Ironware products are hand forged, and as a result, dimensions may

vary.
Customization available.

Ironware International is located at 2421 Cruzen Street, Nashville, TN
372111.800.850.0460 | info@ironwareinternational.com



